
PROGRAM - List updated 8.24.202 STATUS Department CONTACT Email
ADULT RECON SURGERY Closed Ortho Kelly Cagel kcagle33@siumed.edu
ANDROLOGY Closed Urology Kara Pierson kpierson83@siumed.edu
ANESTHESIOLOGY Closed OGME ORA residency@siumed.edu
BURN Closed Plastics Naya Jackson njackson31@siumed.edu
BELLEVILLE FM Closed Quincy FM Bobbie Schilling bschilling@siumed.edu
CARBONDALE FM C'dale FM Keyoina Burkes kburkes@siumed.edu
CARBONDALE HOSPITALIST Closed C'dale FM Keyoina Burkes kburkes@siumed.edu
CARBONDALE SPORTS MED C'dale FM Keyoina Burkes kburkes@siumed.edu
CARDIOVASCULAR DISEASE Cardiovascular Shawna Adams sadams94@siumed.edu
CHILD PSYCHIATRY Child Psych Kelli Smith ksmith@siumed.edu
COLON & RECTAL SURGERY Colon & Rectal Rhonda Loyd rloyd@siumed.edu
DECATUR FM Decatur FM Tina Hartwig thartwig@siumed.edu
DECATUR HOSPITALIST Closed Decatur FM Tina Hartwig thartwig@siumed.edu
DERMATOLOGY Dermatology Pam Larson plarson23@siumed.edu
EMERGENCY MEDICINE Emergency Med Erin Mauzy emauzy52@siumed.edu
ENDOCRINOLOGY Endocrinology Jodi Humpries jhumphries@siumed.edu
ENDOVASCULAR Closed Vascular Rhonda Loyd rloyd@siumed.edu
FORENSIC PSYCH Closed OGME ORA residency@siumed.edu
GASTROENTEROLOGY Closed OGME ORA residency@siumed.edu
GASTROENTEROLOGY NEW Gastorentrology Shaylee Sullivan ssullivan55@siumed.edu 
HAND SURGERY Plastics Naya Jackson njackson31@siumed.edu

HEAD & NECK SURGERY Closed Otolaryngology Denean Vreeland
dvreeland59@siumed.edu

HEMATOLOGY/ONCOLOGY Heme/Onc Kissandra Moore kmoore2@siumed.edu
INFECTIOUS DISEASE Infectious Disease Destiny Slater dslater46@siumed.edu

LARYNGOLOGY Otolaryngology Denean Vreeland
dvreeland59@siumed.edu

MATERNAL/FETAL  MEDICINE Closed OB/GYN Melissa Sanders
msanders24@siumed.edu

MEDICINE/NEUROLOGY Closed Neurology Carolyn Kennedy
ckennedy87@siumed.edu

MEDICINE/PEDIATRICS Closed Pediatrics Jackie Ackerman
jackerman51@siumed.edu 

MEDICINE/PSYCHIATRY Med/Psych Vivian Smith vsmith@siumed.edu
MEDICINE Internal Medicine Cathy  Brower cbrower@siumed.edu
MICROSURGERY Closed Plastics Naya Jackson njackson31@siumed.edu

MINIMALLY INVASIVE GYN SURG Closed OB/GYN Melissa Sanders
msanders24@siumed.edu

MOHS Closed Dermatology Pam Larson plarson23@siumed.edu

NEONATOLOGY Closed Pediatrics Jackie Ackerman
jackerman51@siumed.edu 

NEUROLOGY Neurology Carolyn Kennedy
ckennedy87@siumed.edu

NEUROPHYSIOLOGY Closed Neurology Carolyn Kennedy
ckennedy87@siumed.edu

NEURORADIOLOGY Closed Neurology Carolyn Kennedy
ckennedy87@siumed.edu

NEUROREHAB Closed Neurology Carolyn Kennedy
ckennedy87@siumed.edu

NEUROSURGERY Neurosurgery Deborah 'Debby' Hawkins dhawkins63@siumed.edu

NEUROTOLOGY Closed Otolaryngology Denean Vreeland
dvreeland59@siumed.edu

OB/GYN OB/GYN Melissa Sanders
msanders24@siumed.edu

OPHTHALMOLOGY Closed OGME ORA residency@siumed.edu
ORTHOPAEDICS Orthopaedics Kelly Cagel kcagle33@siumed.edu
ORTHOTICS & PROSTHETICS Closed Terry Supan Terry Supan 217-741-3051 supanpoc@gmail.com

OTOLARYNGOLGOY Otolaryngology Denean Vreeland
dvreeland59@siumed.edu

PATHOLOGY Closed OGME ORA residency@siumed.edu

PEDIATRICS Pediatrics Jackie Ackerman
jackerman51@siumed.edu 

PLASTIC SURGERY Plastics Naya Jackson njackson31@siumed.edu
PRELIMINARY MEDICINE Internal Medicine Cathy  Brower cbrower@siumed.edu
PSYCHIATRY Psychiatry Vivian Smith vsmith@siumed.edu
PULMONARY Pulmonary Christina Ludwig cludwig24@siumed.edu 
QUINCY FM Quincy FM Mary Ann Epley mepley@siumed.edu
QUINCY SPORTS MED Quincy Sports Elizabeth Koehler ekoehler@siumed.edu
RADIOLOGY Radiology Shannon Boxman SBoxman@cirarad.net
RETINAL SURGERY Closed OGME ORA residency@siumed.edu

SPRINGFIELD FM Spfld FM Michelle Banfield 
mbanfield61@siumed.edu

SPINE SURGERY Closed Orthopaedics Kelly Cagel kcagle33@siumed.edu
SURGERY Surgery Melissa Smock smock@siumed.edu
UROLOGY Urology Kara Pierson kpierson83@siumed.edu
VASCULAR SURGERY Vascular Rhonda Loyd rloyd@siumed.edu
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